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S
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P
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W
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R
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L
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'
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'
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R
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P
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S
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REMOVE

RETAIN

GRADE TO DRAIN

RETAIN
(BURIED 1')
87" x 63" CMP 

(TO BE REMOVED)
EXIST. PIPE*

ELBOWS
15" W/

+02
SBG
END

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

5 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 1 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

(STR. PAY ITEM)
SHOULDER PT

CL II RIP RAP

DDE - 15 CY.
SEE DETAIL A
TAILDITCH

SEE DETAIL B
ROADSIDE DITCH

SEE DETAIL D
ROADSIDE DITCH

SEE DETAIL C
ROADSIDE DITCH

SEE DETAIL E
DITCH
ROADSIDE 

(STR. PAY ITEM)
SHOULDER PT

CL II RIP RAP

AT EMBANKMENT
RIP RAP TO RIP RAP 
TRANSITION BRIDGE 

+03
SBG
END

BEGIN SBG +00

SBG +93
BEGIN

150 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 150 TONS

CLASS II RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL F

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT 

TO DRAIN
GRADE 

55 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 50 TONS
CLASS II RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL F
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT 

CLASS II RIP RIP RAP
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT 

CLASS II RIP RIP RAP
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT 

EXISTING GROUND
 ALIGNMENT
PROPOSED DRV1
 ALIGNMENT
PROPOSED DRV1

TOE OF SLOPE
TOE OF SLOPE

 CLASS II RIP RAP
 BACKFILL  WITH 

EST. 116 CY
(STRUCTURES PAY ITEM)
CHANNEL EXCAVATION 

EST. 46 CY
(STRUCTURES PAY ITEM)
CHANNEL EXCAVATION 

(TYP.)

14
'

EST. 53 CY
EXCAVATION 

PI Sta 10+22.33

D

L = 40.73'

T = 22.33'

R = 40.00'

PI Sta 11+86.38

D

L = 52.33'

T = 27.03'

R = 85.00'

PI Sta 17+33.89

D

L = 65.46'

T = 33.06'

R = 190.00'

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

417BP.11.R.152

   R/W SHEET NO.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

A-A

INFLOW

B-B

OUTFLOW

15'

1.5'
10'

20'

2.5'

10'

0.5'

0.5'

DETAIL C

( Not to Scale)

HW

DETAIL A

Ground

Natural
3:1

Fla
tte
r3:1

 o
r

B

( Not to Scale)

D = 2.5 Ft. Min.

D
Ground

Natural

L = 25 Ft.

TAILDITCH

B= 10 Ft.

TIE TO EXISTING GROUND AT ELEVATION 2911.1'

DDE: 15 CY

DETAIL B

( Not to Scale)

Min. D = 1.5 Ft.

D
Ground

Natural

ROADSIDE DITCH ROADSIDE DITCH

Slope

Ditch

Front 4:1

Min. D = 1.5 Ft.

D
Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front 3:1
1.5:1

DTICH LINING: PSRM DTICH LINING: PSRM

DETAIL E

( Not to Scale)
ROADSIDE DITCH

Min. D = 2.0 Ft.

D
Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front 4:12:1

-L- STA 10+00 TO 11+00 LT 

1.5:1

-Y1- STA 10+25 TO 10+75 RT

S = 0.004 Ft./Ft.

18"

DETAIL D

( Not to Scale)
ROADSIDE DITCH

Min. D = 1.0 Ft.

D
Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front 4:12:1

DTICH LINING: PSRM

-L- STA 16+00 TO 17+00 LT

( Not to Scale)
PROPOSED PROFILE DETAIL FOR BANK STABILIZATION

-DRV1- STA 10+20 TO 11+65 LT

DETAIL F

B B

A A

2

3

4

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
2

0
2

0
0 0
2

0
1

0
2

0
2

0
3

0
3

0
4

0
4

0
1

0
2

00

02 01

02

01

00

01

02

02
5

02

03

04

05

05
5

1
0
'
1
0
'

8:1

BM #1

1

0
 2

0
 3

0
 2

0
 3

E
X
.

E
X
.

E
X
.
E

X
.

8:1

8
:1

THE OFFICE OF:

PREPARED IN 

(919)882-7839

Raleigh, NC 27601

Suite 1500

301 Fayetteville St., 

NC FIRM LICENSE No: C-1506

20
' B

ST

20' BST

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

049338

D

NALDAA .P
 K

IR

E

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

022924

D
R

OF
MUM .W 

N
NE

L
G

50'

+24

108'

-L- +29

25.7'

+60

60'

+46

25'

+89.61

35'

+89.61

25'

14'

+00.84

25'

+35

26'

+34.60

22'

+85

30'

14'

+00

42'

+80

45'

+55

25'

+50

35'

14'

+15.00

25'

+76.28

25'

+22.9245'

+50

45'

15'

+15

45'

-DRV1- +40

25'

+27.57

25'

+90.85

45'

35'

14'

+00

45'

35'

+97.43

45'

35'

+96.66

45'

35'

+72.66

45'

35'

+00

7'

+11

15'

+11

29'

+84

10+
00

15+00PC Sta.  10+95.84

PC Sta.  13+72.66

PT Sta.  15+89.61

PI Sta 11+48.11

D

L = 100.82'

T = 52.26'

R = 155.00'

PI Sta 14+83.88

D

L = 216.95'

T = 111.21'

R = 400.00'

-L-

-L-

-DRV1-

-
Y1
-

PI Sta 10+59.33

D

L = 68.14'

T = 36.62'

R = 75.00'

-Y1-

= -L- Sta. 13+50.11

-Y1- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-DRV1-

DS > 30 MPH

DS > 15 MPH

AT-1

-DRV1- PC Sta.  10+00.00

= -L- STA. 11+13.67

SE = 4%

SE = 3%

SE = RC

END CONSTRUCTION Sta. 12+10.00

-DRV1-

PC Sta. 10+00.00

PT Sta.  10+40.73

PC Sta.  11+59.35

PT Sta.  12+11.69

1

2

1

3

4

5DS > 25 MPH

RIVERS EDGE LANDING, LLC

LUKE STRONG SPECIAL NEEDS TRUST

WILLIAM F. SHERRILL

DB 305 PG 1612

PB 9 PG 459

DB 374 PG 387

PB 10 PG 410

DB 374 PG 1223

PB 10 PG 417

WILLIAM F. SHERRILL

DB 362 PG 441

PB 10 PG 8

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

TB 2GI

*
SURVEY, BUT IDENTIFIED DURING FIELD VISIT.
EXISTING PIPE WAS NOT INCLUDED IN LOCATION 

2GI

0406

  SEE SHEETS S2-1 THRU S2-3.
6. FOR END WALL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE PLANS

  AND HORIZONTAL STOPPING SIGHT DISTANCE.
5. DESIGN EXCEPTION REQUIRED FOR DESIGN SPEED

4. FOR PROFILES SEE SHEET 5.

3. DRIVEWAY RADII 10' UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. ALL ROADWAY ANCHOR UNITS ARE GREU TL-2

1. ALL BRIDGE ANCHOR UNITS ARE TYPE III.

NOTES:

PT Sta.  17+66.30

PT Sta.  11+96.66

PC Sta.  10+22.71

PT Sta.  10+90.85

AT-
1

2

4

5

3

THICKNESS
2' THICKNESS

2' 

1.5
:1 M

A
X

2
:1

NOTES:

K
E

Y
-
IN

2
.5
'

K
E

Y
-
IN

2
.5
'

1.) KEY-IN RIP RAP TO WEATHERED ROCK

-L- STA. 12+01.00
BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

-L- STA. 12+11.83
BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- STA. 12+84.17
END BRIDGE

0
4

0
4

0
3

0
3

0
2

0
2

+
7
8
.1

8

+
6
6
.1

6

+
71
.1
3

1
0
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

1
0
'
1
0
'

8:1

0
2

10'
10
'

-L- POT STA. 10+00.00
BEGIN PROJECT

8.4'

-L- STA. 12+95.00
END APPROACH SLAB

+
3
0
.3

2

TY
P. 02

02

01
01

00

0
1

R 120.0'

R 4.0'

14'

E
X

E
X

E
X

25.0'R

R 25.0'

END CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA. 17+15.00

-L- PC STA. 17+00.84
END PROJECT 

+78.00

10'

EX. WIDTH
TRANS. TO
+90.85

-Y1- POT STA. 11+27.57
END CONSTRUCTION
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F C
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F
F

F
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F F
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